
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

St.Nr. 

818 
13 

928 
8 
7 

26 
281 
303 
464 
72 
89 

115 
228 
196 
41 

191 
23 

227 
24 
12 
27 

276 

101 

Name 

Steirer Kilian 
Lehner Jürgen 
Jonas Noah 
Schmidt Oliver 
Michel Marc 
Graf Maximilian 
Rebernig Leon 
Teufl Felix 
Platzer Diemo 
Schanzer Paul 
Kujawski Miguel 
Mayr Matthias 
Leitgeb Dennis 
Haider Tobias 
Gunser Christian 
Schmeissner Luca 
Haginger Dominik 
Huber Luka 
Buchegger Dominik 
Kerbl Sebastian 
Baumgartner Nico 
Rebernig Sebastian 

Bogner Alexander 

Club 

MSC Kronast 

HSV Wels / KS Performance Austria 

HSV Ried 

HSV Wels 

KTM Wimmer - HTS / MSC Stegenwald 

Team Auner 

2-Rad Unterberger 

MX Kids 

AB Racing 

MCC Behamberg 

Motocrossclub Eichkögl 

MSC Mettmach 

MSC Pegnitz 

MSC Faistenau 

MX Kids 

HSV Ried / HSV Wels 

MSC Puchegg 

MCC Behamberg 

UMCT Langenlois 

Födweghoatza 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Gesamtzeit 

13:49.314 
13:50.923 
13:52.424 
13:53.015 
13:54.728 
14:05.514 
14:06.613 
14:26.528 
14:29.238 
14:33.801 
14:41.179 
14:43.155 
14:44.240 
14:44.612 
14:45.795 
15:00.023 
15:00.889 
15:10.890 
15:11.934 
13:56.719 
14:17.465 
14:36.791 

7:01.982 

Diff. 

1.609 
3.110 
3.701 
5.414 

16.200 
17.299 
37.214 
39.924 
44.487 
51.865 
53.841 
54.926 
55.298 
56.481 

1:10.709 
1:11.575 
1:21.576 
1:22.620 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.609 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

41,673 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:30.521 

Beste Geschw. 

47,724 

Beste Runde von 

13 - Lehner Jürgen 
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OÖ Motocross Cup 2024 Prackenbach 
MX 125  

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:03:25 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 

14.07.2024 12:00 


